Paper GCRP 01/25

Proposed dates for Grid Code Review Panel meetings in 2002

Date

21 February 2002

23 May 2002

5 September 2002

21 November 2002

* PES Reps meet 09.30 — 10.30 (All PES meetings in CR6)

type of meeting

GCRP meeting

GCRP meeting

GCRP meeting

GCRP meeting

Venue

NGH, CR1/2

NGH, CR1/2

NGH, CR1/2

NGH, CR1/2

All meetings at National Grid House, Coventry unless stated otherwise.

GCRP Grid Code Review Panel

Issue 1 — 13 September 2001

Time

10.30-15.00*

10.30-15.00*

10.30-15.00*

10.30-15.00*
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